
FHMA Baldwin Park Classes 2025-2026
All Classes are held on Friday

Room #1 Room #2 Sanctuary

9:00 AM
9:00-9:45am (ages 8+) (ages 8+)

9:30-10:30am 9:30-10:30am

10:00 AM

†
10:00-10:30am
Mrs. Basurto10:00-10:45am

11:00 AM
11:00-12:00pm

12:00 PM
12:00-1:00pm

* All classes are subject to cancellation due to low enrollment

† $200/year (separate from OCMA tuition)

Class Full

Music Fundamentals (ages 4-8) Strings 1 Concert Band

Beginning Keyboard 1 (ages 4-8) Music Explorers

Beginning Keyboard 2 (ages 8+)

Elementary Choir (ages 4-12)

Miss Peña

(instructor consent required)

Miss Batten

Miss Peña

Miss Peña

Miss Peña

foothillmusicalarts@gmail.com

www.orangecoastmusicalarts.org


